
IKA-No. Original References Dimensions in mm Unit-Nos.

JASX  89
P/N 0 1991 1 Denso 028000-4540/5900/5910-12

             6000/6001/6030/6300
4-JAS 89 028099-3430,3950 7 x 16 x 14 12 Volt

028510-0460,0660
028531-0720,0730
flex length 22mm

Daihatsu 28140-26070
28140-87707-000

Honda 31208-657-671
31208-PC2-671

Isuzu 5-81116-020-0
5-81118-022-0
8-94170-211-0
8-94317-193-0
8-94377-249-0

CARBON BRUSHES DENSO          

reference list:

manufacturer references

Cargo 140396

Daihatsu 28140-26070 28140-87707-000

Denso 028099-3430 028099-3950 028510-0460 028510-0660 028531-0720

028531-0730

Euro-Referenz JA-SX  89

FCC JNDSX 33

Honda 31208-657-671 31208-PC2-671

Isuzu 5-81116-020-0 5-81118-022-0 8-94170-211-0 8-94317-193-0 8-94377-249-0

Toyota 28140-26070
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